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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 40 Men, 200m Medley Open
06.04.2025 - 12:40 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. KIVIRAND, Richard 12 Keila Swimclub 2:27.57 461
50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:06.81 36.25 150m: 1:51.97 45.16 200m: 2:27.57 35.60

2. SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:28.56 451
50m: 31.75 31.75 100m: 1:09.80 38.05 150m: 1:56.45 46.65 200m: 2:28.56 32.11

3. MADDISON, Rasmus 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:29.20 446
50m: 31.41 31.41 100m: 1:11.83 40.42 150m: 1:55.79 43.96 200m: 2:29.20 33.41

4. BOJARIN, Timur 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:36.11 389
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:11.30 38.12 150m: 2:01.10 49.80 200m: 2:36.11 35.01

5. KESPERI, Richard 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:37.41 379
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:14.66 39.94 150m: 2:01.11 46.45 200m: 2:37.41 36.30

6. LINNAS, David Oscar 11 MyFitness 2:39.37 366
50m: 32.10 32.10 100m: 1:15.06 42.96 150m: 2:02.59 47.53 200m: 2:39.37 36.78

7. VIITONG, Kristofer 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:43.52 338
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:19.32 42.13 150m: 2:07.89 48.57 200m: 2:43.52 35.63

8. LAURILA, Antti 11 Race Club 2:45.90 324
50m: 36.47 36.47 100m: 1:19.77 43.30 150m: 2:07.68 47.91 200m: 2:45.90 38.22

9. RASMANN, Robin 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:46.29 322
50m: 36.73 36.73 100m: 1:19.25 42.52 150m: 2:10.48 51.23 200m: 2:46.29 35.81

10. LIIVAMAE, Karl 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:49.75 302
50m: 39.34 39.34 100m: 1:24.70 45.36 150m: 2:11.79 47.09 200m: 2:49.75 37.96

11. GURBA, Jakob 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:49.82 302
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:20.74 44.55 150m: 2:09.50 48.76 200m: 2:49.82 40.32

12. PASHENKOV, Matvei 14 Yess 2:51.92 291
50m: 38.67 38.67 100m: 1:21.96 43.29 150m: 2:15.45 53.49 200m: 2:51.92 36.47

13. KLIIMAN, Karl Marten 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:54.68 277
50m: 42.89 42.89 100m: 1:28.61 45.72 150m: 2:14.76 46.15 200m: 2:54.68 39.92

14. SUIT, Oliver 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:55.97 271
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:24.89 45.60 150m: 2:18.41 53.52 200m: 2:55.97 37.56

15. OINAK, Siim Sander 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:56.71 268
50m: 37.56 37.56 100m: 1:25.98 48.42 150m: 2:18.90 52.92 200m: 2:56.71 37.81

16. KALJUVEER, Kermo 11 Wiru Swim 3:04.07 237
50m: 38.29 38.29 100m: 1:24.67 46.38 150m: 2:22.59 57.92 200m: 3:04.07 41.48

17. TSUPIN, Marten Roven 11 Wiru Swim 3:09.00 219
50m: 43.54 43.54 100m: 1:30.36 46.82 150m: 2:26.35 55.99 200m: 3:09.00 42.65

18. TAMMISTE, Aleksander 13 Yess 3:24.27 173
50m: 44.58 44.58 100m: 1:37.42 52.84 150m: 2:38.26 1:00.84 200m: 3:24.27 46.01

DSQ KAERKKAENEN, Kirill 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:19.74
39 - II.8.4 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

50m: 46.49 46.49 100m: 1:36.95 50.46 150m: 2:37.31 1:00.36 200m: 3:19.74 42.43
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 40, Men, 200m Medley

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. KONT, Marten 10 Tuk 2:21.87 518
50m: 29.87 29.87 100m: 1:06.49 36.62 150m: 1:48.39 41.90 200m: 2:21.87 33.48

2. PERSIDSKI, Markus 10 Tuk 2:23.03 506
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:05.87 36.51 150m: 1:49.10 43.23 200m: 2:23.03 33.93

3. BOTSMANOV, Villem 10 Tuk 2:25.03 485
50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:10.67 40.32 150m: 1:52.98 42.31 200m: 2:25.03 32.05

4. SIILIVASK, Richard 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:27.91 457
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:10.44 39.93 150m: 1:53.85 43.41 200m: 2:27.91 34.06

5. MILJAN, Sebastian 10 Parnu Spordikool 2:30.98 430
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:10.95 39.06 150m: 1:57.40 46.45 200m: 2:30.98 33.58

6. REBANE, Mark 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:31.88 422
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:14.83 40.79 150m: 1:56.50 41.67 200m: 2:31.88 35.38

7. FEDORENKO, Aleksandr 09 Johvi Spordikool 2:33.25 411
50m: 30.30 30.30 100m: 1:09.99 39.69 150m: 1:56.68 46.69 200m: 2:33.25 36.57

8. MICHELSON, Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:34.02 405
50m: 31.50 31.50 100m: 1:13.17 41.67 150m: 1:59.46 46.29 200m: 2:34.02 34.56

9. ERIKSSON, Johan 10 Helsingfors Simsallskap 2:34.94 398
50m: 32.66 32.66 100m: 1:12.79 40.13 150m: 1:57.62 44.83 200m: 2:34.94 37.32

10. MIKKER, Mikk Johann 10 Tuk 2:36.29 388
50m: 32.29 32.29 100m: 1:14.04 41.75 150m: 2:02.56 48.52 200m: 2:36.29 33.73

11. REIMANN, Raner 10 Parnu Spordikool 2:51.48 293
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:21.24 45.12 150m: 2:13.14 51.90 200m: 2:51.48 38.34

12. SMELOV, Matvei 10 Wiru Swim 3:00.31 252
50m: 37.92 37.92 100m: 1:23.39 45.47 150m: 2:17.88 54.49 200m: 3:00.31 42.43

Open

1. PAJULA, Airon 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:11.21 655
50m: 27.22 27.22 100m: 1:04.28 37.06 150m: 1:41.55 37.27 200m: 2:11.21 29.66

2. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:18.54 557
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:07.54 38.51 150m: 1:46.48 38.94 200m: 2:18.54 32.06

3. KONT, Marten 10 Tuk 2:21.87 518
50m: 29.87 29.87 100m: 1:06.49 36.62 150m: 1:48.39 41.90 200m: 2:21.87 33.48

4. LOGINOV, Arseni 07 Tuk 2:22.89 507
50m: 29.37 29.37 100m: 1:08.65 39.28 150m: 1:50.73 42.08 200m: 2:22.89 32.16

5. PERSIDSKI, Markus 10 Tuk 2:23.03 506
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:05.87 36.51 150m: 1:49.10 43.23 200m: 2:23.03 33.93

6. KLUMPER, Matti 08 Eku 2:24.71 488
50m: 29.18 29.18 100m: 1:06.58 37.40 150m: 1:51.14 44.56 200m: 2:24.71 33.57

7. BOTSMANOV, Villem 10 Tuk 2:25.03 485
50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:10.67 40.32 150m: 1:52.98 42.31 200m: 2:25.03 32.05

8. KIVIRAND, Richard 12 Keila Swimclub 2:27.57 461
50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:06.81 36.25 150m: 1:51.97 45.16 200m: 2:27.57 35.60

9. SIILIVASK, Richard 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:27.91 457
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:10.44 39.93 150m: 1:53.85 43.41 200m: 2:27.91 34.06

10. SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:28.56 451
50m: 31.75 31.75 100m: 1:09.80 38.05 150m: 1:56.45 46.65 200m: 2:28.56 32.11

11. MADDISON, Rasmus 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:29.20 446
50m: 31.41 31.41 100m: 1:11.83 40.42 150m: 1:55.79 43.96 200m: 2:29.20 33.41



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to TUK 06.04.2025 13:03 - Page 3

MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 40, Men, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. MILJAN, Sebastian 10 Parnu Spordikool 2:30.98 430
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:10.95 39.06 150m: 1:57.40 46.45 200m: 2:30.98 33.58

13. REBANE, Mark 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:31.88 422
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:14.83 40.79 150m: 1:56.50 41.67 200m: 2:31.88 35.38

14. FEDORENKO, Aleksandr 09 Johvi Spordikool 2:33.25 411
50m: 30.30 30.30 100m: 1:09.99 39.69 150m: 1:56.68 46.69 200m: 2:33.25 36.57

15. MICHELSON, Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:34.02 405
50m: 31.50 31.50 100m: 1:13.17 41.67 150m: 1:59.46 46.29 200m: 2:34.02 34.56

16. ERIKSSON, Johan 10 Helsingfors Simsallskap 2:34.94 398
50m: 32.66 32.66 100m: 1:12.79 40.13 150m: 1:57.62 44.83 200m: 2:34.94 37.32

17. BOJARIN, Timur 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:36.11 389
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:11.30 38.12 150m: 2:01.10 49.80 200m: 2:36.11 35.01

18. MIKKER, Mikk Johann 10 Tuk 2:36.29 388
50m: 32.29 32.29 100m: 1:14.04 41.75 150m: 2:02.56 48.52 200m: 2:36.29 33.73

19. KESPERI, Richard 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:37.41 379
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:14.66 39.94 150m: 2:01.11 46.45 200m: 2:37.41 36.30

20. LINNAS, David Oscar 11 MyFitness 2:39.37 366
50m: 32.10 32.10 100m: 1:15.06 42.96 150m: 2:02.59 47.53 200m: 2:39.37 36.78

21. VIITONG, Kristofer 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:43.52 338
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:19.32 42.13 150m: 2:07.89 48.57 200m: 2:43.52 35.63

22. LAURILA, Antti 11 Race Club 2:45.90 324
50m: 36.47 36.47 100m: 1:19.77 43.30 150m: 2:07.68 47.91 200m: 2:45.90 38.22

23. RASMANN, Robin 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:46.29 322
50m: 36.73 36.73 100m: 1:19.25 42.52 150m: 2:10.48 51.23 200m: 2:46.29 35.81

24. LIIVAMAE, Karl 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:49.75 302
50m: 39.34 39.34 100m: 1:24.70 45.36 150m: 2:11.79 47.09 200m: 2:49.75 37.96

25. GURBA, Jakob 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:49.82 302
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:20.74 44.55 150m: 2:09.50 48.76 200m: 2:49.82 40.32

26. REIMANN, Raner 10 Parnu Spordikool 2:51.48 293
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:21.24 45.12 150m: 2:13.14 51.90 200m: 2:51.48 38.34

27. PASHENKOV, Matvei 14 Yess 2:51.92 291
50m: 38.67 38.67 100m: 1:21.96 43.29 150m: 2:15.45 53.49 200m: 2:51.92 36.47

28. KLIIMAN, Karl Marten 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:54.68 277
50m: 42.89 42.89 100m: 1:28.61 45.72 150m: 2:14.76 46.15 200m: 2:54.68 39.92

29. SUIT, Oliver 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:55.97 271
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:24.89 45.60 150m: 2:18.41 53.52 200m: 2:55.97 37.56

30. OINAK, Siim Sander 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:56.71 268
50m: 37.56 37.56 100m: 1:25.98 48.42 150m: 2:18.90 52.92 200m: 2:56.71 37.81

31. SMELOV, Matvei 10 Wiru Swim 3:00.31 252
50m: 37.92 37.92 100m: 1:23.39 45.47 150m: 2:17.88 54.49 200m: 3:00.31 42.43

32. KALJUVEER, Kermo 11 Wiru Swim 3:04.07 237
50m: 38.29 38.29 100m: 1:24.67 46.38 150m: 2:22.59 57.92 200m: 3:04.07 41.48

33. TSUPIN, Marten Roven 11 Wiru Swim 3:09.00 219
50m: 43.54 43.54 100m: 1:30.36 46.82 150m: 2:26.35 55.99 200m: 3:09.00 42.65

34. TAMMISTE, Aleksander 13 Yess 3:24.27 173
50m: 44.58 44.58 100m: 1:37.42 52.84 150m: 2:38.26 1:00.84 200m: 3:24.27 46.01

DSQ KAERKKAENEN, Kirill 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:19.74
39 - II.8.4 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

50m: 46.49 46.49 100m: 1:36.95 50.46 150m: 2:37.31 1:00.36 200m: 3:19.74 42.43


